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The People of the State of California vs. Davis, Richard John

CASE INFORMATION

Case Type: Felony

Case Number: 19CR003742
Filing Date: 4/5/2019

Case Status: Closed

Parties

» Type First Name Middle Name Last Name
Defendant Richard John Davis

Plaintiff The People of the State of

California

Attorneys
[ Bold Shows Lead Attorney ]

» Representing First Name Middle Name Last Name
Richard John Davis Susan Chapman
EVENTS

» File Date File Type Filed By

4/5/2019 Complaint Filed

4/13/2019 Letter Cite

5/2/2019 Minute Order

5/2/2019 Hearing: Arraignment Held

5/2/2019 Arraigned on Complaint/Citation

5/2/2019 Financial Statement

5/2/2019 Not Guilty Plea Entered

5/2/2019

OR Release



s File Date

5/2/2019
5/2/2019
5/8/2019
5/10/2019
5/14/2019
6/5/2019
6/5/2019
6/26/2019
7/24/2019

7/24/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019

8/16/2019

8/16/2019

8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019

8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/30/2019

9/9/2019

HEARINGS

Dept.

2 Date Time

File Type Filed By

Fingerprint Card

OR / Promise to Appear

Minute Order

Minute Order

Information

Minute Order

Arraigned on Information or Indictment
Minute Order

Motion: Continuance (PC1050)

Minute Order

Minute Order

Information: Amended

Waiver and Plea Form

Defendant Represented by Counsel

Defense Counsel Concurred in Defendant's
Plea/Admission

Advised of Charges and Direct Consequences
of Plea

Right to Confront and Cross Examine
Witnesses Waived

Right to Trial by Jury Waived
Privilege Against Self-Incrimination Waived

Court Finds Plea Knowledgeable, Intelligent,
Voluntary

Conviction Certified by Clerk of The Court
Hearing: Sentencing Held

Referred to Monterey County Revenue
Division

Proof

Hearing Type Result

The People of the State
of California

Reminder



Dept. » Date Time Hearing Type Result Reminder

Department 1 5/2/2019 1:30PM Arraignment: Held
Complaint
Department 3 5/8/2019 1:30PM Preliminary Held
Calendar Call
Department 3 5/10/2019 10:00AM Preliminary Held
Examination
Department 3 6/5/2019 8:30AM Arraignment: Held
Information
Department 3 6/26/2019 10:00AM Conference: Pre- Held
Trial
Department 3 7/24/2019 1:30PM Jury Trial: Calendar Held
Call
Department 3 8/16/2019 8:30AM Hearing: Setting Held
ARREST INFORMATION
Report Arrest Booking Booking
» Count Statute Num. Agency Date Num. Agency

No data available in table

CHARGES, DISPOSITIONS & PLEAS

COUNT RESULT DATE DETAILS
BAIL
» Type Description Posted Date Set Date Amount

No data available in table

WARRANTS

Issued
+ Number Type Description Date Issued By Amount

No data available in table



» Name Pages

No data available in table
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