19CR003742



The People of the State of California vs. Davis, Richard John

CASE INFORMATION

Case Type: Felony

Case Number: 19CR003742
Filing Date: 4/5/2019
Case Status: Closed

Parties

▲ Type	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
Defendant	Richard	John	Davis
Plaintiff			The People of the State of California

Attorneys

Bold Shows Lead Attorney

• Representing	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
Richard John Davis	Susan		Chapman

EVENTS

▲ File Date	File Type	Filed By	
4/5/2019	Complaint Filed		
4/13/2019	Letter Cite		
5/2/2019	Minute Order		
5/2/2019	Hearing: Arraignment Held		
5/2/2019	Arraigned on Complaint/Citation		
5/2/2019	Financial Statement		
5/2/2019	Not Guilty Plea Entered		
5/2/2019	OR Release		

File Date	File Type	Filed By
5/2/2019	Fingerprint Card	
5/2/2019	OR / Promise to Appear	
5/8/2019	Minute Order	
5/10/2019	Minute Order	
5/14/2019	Information	
6/5/2019	Minute Order	
6/5/2019	Arraigned on Information or Indictment	
6/26/2019	Minute Order	
7/24/2019	Motion: Continuance (PC1050)	The People of the State of California
7/24/2019	Minute Order	
8/16/2019	Minute Order	
8/16/2019	Information: Amended	
8/16/2019	Waiver and Plea Form	
8/16/2019	Defendant Represented by Counsel	
8/16/2019	Defense Counsel Concurred in Defendant's Plea/Admission	
8/16/2019	Advised of Charges and Direct Consequences of Plea	
8/16/2019	Right to Confront and Cross Examine Witnesses Waived	
8/16/2019	Right to Trial by Jury Waived	
8/16/2019	Privilege Against Self-Incrimination Waived	
8/16/2019	Court Finds Plea Knowledgeable, Intelligent, Voluntary	
8/16/2019	Conviction Certified by Clerk of The Court	
8/16/2019	Hearing: Sentencing Held	
8/30/2019	Referred to Monterey County Revenue Division	
9/9/2019	Proof	

HEARINGS

Dept.	▲ Date	Time	Hearing Type	Result	Reminder	
			3 71			

Dept.	▲ Date	Time	Hearing Type	Result	Reminder
Department 1	5/2/2019	1:30PM	Arraignment: Complaint	Held	
Department 3	5/8/2019	1:30PM	Preliminary Calendar Call	Held	
Department 3	5/10/2019	10:00AM	Preliminary Examination	Held	
Department 3	6/5/2019	8:30AM	Arraignment: Information	Held	
Department 3	6/26/2019	10:00AM	Conference: Pre- Trial	Held	
Department 3	7/24/2019	1:30PM	Jury Trial: Calendar Call	Held	
Department 3	8/16/2019	8:30AM	Hearing: Setting	Held	

ARREST INFORMATION

▲ Count	Statute	Report Num.	Agency	Arrest Date	Booking Num.	Booking Agency
No data available in table						

CHARGES, DISPOSITIONS & PLEAS

COUNT	RESULT	DATE	DETAILS
			DETAILS

BAIL

▲ Type	Description	Posted Date	Set Date	Amount
No data available in table				

WARRANTS

▲ Number	Туре	Description	Issued Date	Issued By	Amount
No data available in table					

▲ Name	Pages	Date	View	Download		
No data available in table						

RELATED CASES

Case Number	Case Number	Description	Comments		
No data available in table					